41295-003
41295-002

41125-155 —

M2x6
41325-047

SEm——,

4129A-006
4129A-016 —F

&
b

| S

4129A-A33

41295-035

41295-005
41295-006

43402

@ ROTO™ 1294 (BR 160)

4487R

4487R Pantograf
41305-060 Pantografplatte
41295-003 Stirnfenster
41295-002 Seitenfenster

41305-060 41285-011 Deckel
41295-010 Lifter-
4129A-A31 Gehause komplett fir 4129A
T 41295-010 4129A-500 Oberleitungsverbinder

41125-155 Beilagscheibe
M2x5 Senkkopfschraube
M2x5 M2x6 Zylinderkopfschraube
41295-011 41325-047 Lokpfeife
41285-005 Laufsteg
41295006 lsolator
4129A-006 UKW-Topfantenne
41295-007 lsolator
41305-025 Isolatorgruppe
. 41284~016 Leuchtstab, vorn, kurz
b 41294-017 Leuchtstab, hinten, lang
4129A-A31 22x85 Selbstschneidschraube
4129A-A32 Platine komplett
4129A-A33 Lampenkontakt komplett
41515-031 Diode

¥

e 44735 Lampe
4473R Lampe, rot
02254 Maotor

4129A-A34 Zynkalrahmen komplett
4151B-001 Schnecke

4151B-004 Zahnrad Z=17 rechts
41495-065 Achse @ 2,6x11,5
41295-035 Motorabdeckung

G
TP

B

F
A

— 41305-025

41518-031

0928A

4151B-004 J

4128A-017

—woxs

4487R Pantograph
44735 41305-080 Pantograph plate
41295-003 Front glazing
41295-002 Side glazing
41295-011 Cover
41295-010 Vent
; WT«- 41294-A31 Body assembly for 41294
4473R 4128A-500 Overhead wire
41128-155 Washer
4129A-AR3 M2x5 Slotted counterhead screw
M2x6 Cheese headed screw
41325-047 Loco whistie
41295-005 Roof gangway
41295-006 Insulator
4129A-006 UKW-aerfal
41295-007 Insulator
4130S-025 Insulator group
4129A-016 Light transmission bar,

front, short
4129A-017 Lighl transmission bar,
rear, long
22x65 Secrew

4129A-A32 Printed circuit assembly
4129A-A33 Lamp contact assembly

oy PR o Ty 471515-031 Diode
_.u..‘_,._s_-_— A4129A-A34 44735 Buib
R , 4473R Bulb, red
09254 Motor

4129A-A34 Frame assembly
41518-0071 Warm
4151B-004 Gear T =17 right
41495-065 Axle 2 2,6x71,5

41495-065 41295-035 Motor cover

Anderungen varbehalten
We reserve right to make changes

Ausgabe 8204
Edition 8204

Blatt 67/
Page 67/



4129A-A35
41485-400
41485-401
4129A4-013
4129A-014
4129A-015
4129A-018
4129A-025
46125
4129A-021
4129A-027
4129A-028
41395-133
41395-134
14143-11
44565
41495-066
4129A-029
41125-134

41395-300
41305-301
41145-025
46895
41295-A23
4129A-A37

4129A-A38
4129A-A39
4129A-A40

4129A-026
M2x5

M2, 8x6
4129A-022

4120A-A35
41485-400
41485-401
4129A-013
4129A-014
4129A-015

4128A-018
4128A-025
46125
4129A-021
4129A-027
4129A-028
41395-133
41395-134
14143-11
44568
41495-066
41289A-029
41125-134
41385-300
41395-301
41145-025
46898
41295-A23
4128A-A37

4129A-A38
4128A-A38
4129A-A40

4129A-026
M2x5

M2 6x6
4128A-022

41485-401 1

Grundrahmen komplett
Puffer, flach

Puffer, gewolbt

Biihne, vorne

Bilhne, hinten
Leuchtstab, unten
Stirnlinse
Kurzkupplungsdeichsel
Standardkupplung
Getriebedeckel
Bremsbacke, rechts
Bremsbacke, links
Bremszylinder, rechts
Bremszylinder, links
Zugfeder
Standardkupplung
Druckfeder
Vorlaufgestell

Sechskantansatzschraube,

lang

Treibkuppelstange, rechts

Treibkuppelstange, links
Zahnrad Z=23 links
Haftringe
Vorlaufradsatz T
Treibradsatz mit kleinem
Gegengewicht
Blindwelle

Treibradsatz mit Haftreifen

Treibradsatz mit groBem
Gegengewicht
Abdeckplatte
Zylinderkopfschraube

41485-400

4 ¥

4129 A (BR 160)

4129A-A35

i

e e

120A-018

L= : 4129A-015

4129A-014

—46125
4120A-025

4129A-027

41395-133 —— 4120402

14143-11
44565

Zylinderkopfschraube
Blindwellenabdeckung

Buffer block assembly
Buffer, flat

Bufier, vaulted
Platform, frant
Platform, rear

Light transmission bar, &
below

Headlight lense
Coupling shaft
Standard coupling
Gear cover

Brake block, right
Brake block, left
Brake cylinder, right
Brake cylinder, left 4120A-A28
Tension spring i =
Standard coupling A Mﬁ?@
Compression spring :
Piiot frame

Screw

Connecting rod, right
Connecting rod, left

Gear T=23 left

Traction tyre

Pilot whee! set

Wheelset w/ small counter-
weight

Blind shaft

Wheelset w/ traction tyre
Wheelset w/ large counter-
weight

Cover plate

Cheese headed screw
Cheese headed screw
Blind shaft cover

4129A-028

4129A-029

41125-134

41395-301

4129A-A39

41295-A23 —

4128A-A37

46898

41395-300
it A 4 A

4129A-028

kMQ:BXB

M2x5 !

Anderungen vorbehalten
We reserve right to make changes

Blatt 67/2
Page 67/2

Ausgabe 8204
Edition B204



